
Data Source:  Massachusetts Cancer Registry, Massachusetts Department of Public Health
Data Preparation:  Community Assessment Unit, Bureau of Environmental Health Assessment, MDPH

Figure 3A
Distribution of Smoking Status for Watertown and Massachusetts:

Non-Hodgkin's Lymphoma 1982-1994
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Data Source:  Massachusetts Cancer Registry, Massachusetts Department of Public Health
Data Preparation:  Community Assessment Unit, Bureau of Environmental Health Assessment, MDPH

Figure 3B
Distribution of Smoking Status for Watertown and Massachusetts:

Prostate Cancer 1982-1994

36
40

43

31

21

30

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Watertown Massachusetts

%
 o

f a
ll 

ca
se

s 
by

 s
m

ok
in

g 
st

at
us

Current/former smoker Never smoked unknown



Data Source:  Massachusetts Cancer Registry, Massachusetts Department of Public Health
Data Preparation:  Community Assessment Unit, Bureau of Environmental Health Assessment, MDPH

Figure 3C
Distribution of Smoking Status for Brighton/Allston and Massachusetts:

Prostate Cancer 1982-1994
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Data Source:  Massachusetts Cancer Registry, Massachusetts Department of Public Health
Data Preparation:  Community Assessment Unit, Bureau of Environmental Health Assessment, MDPH

Figure 3D
Distribution of Smoking Status for Watertown and Massachusetts:

Stomach Cancer 1982-1994
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